Trade Name
SPECTRUM OF HOPE
LLC

CELLAIRIS

PANDA INK APPARELS
LLC

VINYL INDUSTRIES OF
SAVANNAH LLC
SCOTT BETTS AND
SONS INC

BEAUTY BEYOND
BUNDLES LLC

FACE TO FACE
RECOVERY

GIGI'S CONSULTING
AND SERVICES
NATHAN'S FAMOUS

LIBERTY LINE-X AND
ACCESSORIES

UBC VENDING
SERVICES

THE HEALTHY SPOT

LEAPING FROG LAWN
SERVICE

HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
306 N MAIN ST, 1A

751 W OGLETHORPE HWY
946 EG MILES PKWY, 104
933 E G MILES PKWY, 102
1215 RAILROAD ST

650 TUPELO TRAIL, A1

135 EMLKING JR DR, 201
853 RIDGEWOOD WAY

735 B ELAMA G MILES PKWY
305 W OGLETHORPE HWY

1325 WINDROW DR

740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY,

106
932 GRANGER DR

RUSSELL CELLULAR INC 764 W OGLETHORPE HWY, A

BUTTERFLY GODDESS
LLC
PJS CUSTOMS

SOUTHEAST
CORRECTIONS LLC
T'S ME T-SHIRT

DENISE JORDAN
INTERIORS

944 ELMA G MILES PKWY

219 DEAL ST

500 N MAIN ST
912 PINELAND AVE, 58

1425 W OGLETHORPE HWY

Monthly Business License Listing

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
BENSON

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State
GA

GA
GA
GA
NC

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

March

Zip Code
31313

31313
31313
31313
27504

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

Phone
912-294-4055

912-222-2450
912-354-2223
919-520-3591

912-391-9252

912-385-2942
912-312-0025
912-320-4381
912-920-7455

314-566-8077

912-532-3725
912-877-3557
706-804-2347

912-369-4633

706-614-0392
912-809-0323

520-508-5086

Nature of Business

624190 APPLIED BEHAVOIR
ANALYSIS THERAPY

517210 CELL PHONE REPAIRS
AND ACCESSORIES

448120 CLOTHING BOUTIQUE

238170 VINYL SIDING

238210 ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR

454111 ONLINE SALES OF
HAIR EXTENSIONS AND
ACCESSORIES

561110 ADMINISTRATION
OFFICE

624190 CONSULTING AND
OTHER SERVICES

72221 TAKEOUT
RESTAURANT

441310 AUTO ACCESSARY
INSTALLATION AND SALES
454210 VENDING MACHINES
OPERATORS

722513 SMOOTHIE SHOP

561730 LAWN CARE

517210 CELLULAR PHONE
SALES
HOLISTIC WELLNESS CENTER

811121 AUTOMOTIVE
INTERIOR EXTERIOR
REPAIRS

922150 PROBATION
SERVICES

454111 ONLINE APPERAL
RETAIL

INTERIOR DESIGNOR
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Trade Name

ACE PAINTING AND
MORE LLCE
CPCS MECHANICAL LLC

LITTLE CAESARS 20357

SCENTCERLY YOURS
TEARETHAS TRUNK

SHE GORGEOUS
BOUTIQUE

BL Address City State

1440 AIRPORT RD HINESIVLLE
119 HARRISON DR HINESVILLE
205 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY HINESVILLE
216 MAGNOLIA PLANTATION CT HINESVILLE
853 RIDGEWOOD WAY HINESVILLE
301 S MAIN ST HINESVILLE

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

Zip Code
31313

31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

Phone
328-810-4351

912-248-5438
912-876-7656

912-255-2229
912-687-9049
912-483-8411

Nature of Business
238320 PAINTING AND MORE

238220 HVAC

722211 LIMITED SERVICE
RESTAURANT

454111 ONLINE RETAIL
454111 ONLINE RETAIL

448150 RETAIL WOMEN
CLOTHING
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