



Monthly Business License Listing

March

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
SPECTRUM OF HOPE LLC	306 N MAIN ST, 1A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-294-4055	624190 APPLIED BEHAVIOIR ANALYSIS THERAPY
CELLAIRIS	751 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		517210 CELL PHONE REPAIRS AND ACCESSORIES
PANDA INK APPARELS LLC	946 EG MILES PKWY, 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-222-2450	448120 CLOTHING BOUTIQUE
VINYL INDUSTRIES OF SAVANNAH LLC	933 E G MILES PKWY, 102	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-354-2223	238170 VINYL SIDING
SCOTT BETTS AND SONS INC	1215 RAILROAD ST	BENSON	NC	27504	919-520-3591	238210 ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
BEAUTY BEYOND BUNDLES LLC	650 TUPELO TRAIL, A1	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-391-9252	454111 ONLINE SALES OF HAIR EXTENSIONS AND ACCESSORIES
FACE TO FACE RECOVERY	135 E M L KING JR DR, 201	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-385-2942	561110 ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
GIGI'S CONSULTING AND SERVICES	853 RIDGEWOOD WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-312-0025	624190 CONSULTING AND OTHER SERVICES
NATHAN'S FAMOUS	735 B ELAMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-4381	72221 TAKEOUT RESTAURANT
LIBERTY LINE-X AND ACCESSORIES	305 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-920-7455	441310 AUTO ACCESSARY INSTALLATION AND SALES
UBC VENDING SERVICES	1325 WINDROW DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	314-566-8077	454210 VENDING MACHINES OPERATORS
THE HEALTHY SPOT	740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY, 106	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		722513 SMOOTHIE SHOP
LEAPING FROG LAWN SERVICE	932 GRANGER DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-3725	561730 LAWN CARE
RUSSELL CELLULAR INC	764 W OGLETHORPE HWY, A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-3557	517210 CELLULAR PHONE SALES
BUTTERFLY GODDESS LLC	944 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	706-804-2347	HOLISTIC WELLNESS CENTER
PJS CUSTOMS	219 DEAL ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-4633	811121 AUTOMOTIVE INTERIOR EXTERIOR REPAIRS
SOUTHEAST CORRECTIONS LLC	500 N MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	706-614-0392	922150 PROBATION SERVICES
T'S ME T-SHIRT	912 PINELAND AVE, 58	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-809-0323	454111 ONLINE APPERAL RETAIL
DENISE JORDAN INTERIORS	1425 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	520-508-5086	INTERIOR DESIGNOR

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
ACE PAINTING AND MORE LLCE	1440 AIRPORT RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	328-810-4351	238320 PAINTING AND MORE
CPCS MECHANICAL LLC	119 HARRISON DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-248-5438	238220 HVAC
LITTLE CAESARS 20357	205 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-876-7656	722211 LIMITED SERVICE RESTAURANT
SCENTCERLY YOURS	216 MAGNOLIA PLANTATION CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-2229	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
TEARETHAS TRUNK	853 RIDGEWOOD WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-687-9049	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
SHE GORGEOUS BOUTIQUE	301 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-483-8411	448150 RETAIL WOMEN CLOTHING